
 

TUITION / MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM 

I (we) wish to become a member(s) of the Society at the applicable monthly 

membership fee (see fee schedule) of $     per month. 

Name: 

Address: 

  

Phone #: Date: 

Email: 

Signature: 

Payment Method: 

Cheque: AFT*: 

*Please attach AFT authorization form. 

Special Instructions (if any): 

  

Please return form to: Canadian Reformed School Society of Edmonton 
14, 9703 174 Street, Edmonton AB, T5T 6C5 
or email to finance@parklandimmanuel.ca  

Fee Schedule 2023-2024 
TUITION / MEMBERSHIP FEES1,2,3,4 Month   Year 

1 Kindergarten $400   $4,800 

2 Grade 1-4 $665   $7,980 

3 Grade 5-8 $775   $9,300 

4 Grade 9-12 $885   $10,620 

5 No children attending PICS5 $185   $2,220 

6 Single/Retired4 $150   $1,800 
1 

A donation receipt will be issued for amounts paid in excess of the cost of education. 
2 Policy 203: A tuition credit of 33% of all non-tuition funds contributed before a family had a child 

eligible to attend kindergarten will be granted. 
3 Monthly Tuition payments are to be made for 12 months of the year (September – August).  The total 

annual tuition fee for the current school year (September 1 – August 31) is also shown in the table 
above. 

4 

5 

Tuition fees represent cost of education per family, based on the grade of oldest child attending PICS.  
Non-Tuition Membership merely indicates the amount of donation that is required to be a member of 
the Society. We will, of course, accept donations of any size. 
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